CAIRNS

« RESTAURANT « COURTYARD

DRINKS LIST



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ml  BTL

Pommery Brut Royal, NV, £17.00 £90.00
Champagne, France

Finesse & elegance. The signature style from
Pommery with an equal blend Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier.

Pommery Brut Rosé, NV, £19.00 £100.00
Champagne, France

Light in style and pale in colour with notes of red
fruits including raspberry and wild strawberry.

Prosecco “ll Fresco” £7.00 £36.00
Millesimaton, Villa Sandi

Very pale straw yellow and fine, persistent
perlage. The aroma is fruityand flowery with
hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain
flowers. The dry, soft and flavoursome sensation
on the palate is followed by a fruity and
harmonious after-taste.

Prosecco Rose, £7.50 £40.00
Il Fresco Millesimato,

Villa Sandi, Vento, Italy

A classy example of Prosecco rosé: peach and
pear lead to subftle red berries. The mousse is
delicate yet beautifully crafted to excite the
palate. Wild strawberry and floral. Notes resolve
the wine beautifully.

All wines are subject to availability and if a wine
or vintage is unavailable a suitable replacement
will be recommended.

CAIRNS WINES
WHITE 125ml 175ml BTL

Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £6.50 £25.00
‘Alba’, Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile, 2023

A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh
cut grass flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the
wine off beautifully.

Piquepoul, Henri de Richemer, £29.00
Cotes de Thau, France, 2023

A very bright yellow dress with gray reflects. A
nose with floral aromas with a dominance of
citrus.

Verdejo, El Picoteo, £6.00 £7.50 £32.00
Bodegas Piqueras, Almansa, Spain 2023

Fresh and lively on the palate with some
sweetness to round out the acidity, flavours of
mango, gooseberry and lemon.



125ml 175ml  BTL

Bella Modellq, £6.00 £7.50 £32.00
Pinot Grigio, Terre d’Abruzzo IGT,

Abruzzo Italy, 2024

A beautifully, light, vibrant white to be
appreciated for its zesty, citfrus and green apple
character and refreshing quality.

Chardonny Montsable, £6.50  £8.50 £37.00
Terres Fideles, IGP,

Haute Vallee de L'Aude,

France, 2021

Shiny yellow reflections, with aromas of fresh
white peach and hazelnuts. Bright, fresh and
quite racy with delicate notes of apricot and
white peach and a crisp refreshing citrus finish.

Alvarinho, Fiuza Tejo Portugal £36.00
Pale green tinged lemon colour with fropical
fruits and citric flowers. Fresh passion fruit with
mineral notes. A fresh wine with good texture
and acidity and great finish.

Fiano Miopasso, Sicily, Italy £42.00
A bright floral wine with aromas of lemon and
honey suckle. Good weight in the mouth with
orchard fruits and a fresh long finish.

Sancerre, Christian Salmon, £64.00
Loire, France, 2022

Clean and pure with notes of gooseberry, citrus,
elderberry and grapefruit finished with mineral
crispness.

ROSE 125ml 175ml  BTL

Terras Lusas Rosé, £28.00
Vinho Regional Alentejano,

Adega de Redondo, Alentejo,

Portugal 2023

A vibrant wine with attractive aromas of

red cherries, combined with exoftic hints of
lychee, which are echoed on the palate, with

a rounded texture, sour cherry freshness and
appealing finish

Chateavu Routas, £7.00  £8.50 £35.00
Provence, France 2023

Freshly cut watermelon, ripe peach aromas

and floral notes lead to a palate alive with wild
strawberries and hints of mineral notes. Crisp
acidity and a refreshing finish.

RED 125ml 175ml  BTL

Merlot ‘Alba’, Santa Luz, £5.00 £6.50 £25.00
Valle Central, Chile, 2023

Easy drinking, soft and fruity wine with delicious
plum and chocolate flavours.

Monastrell Syrah, £33.00
El Picoteo, Bodegas Piqueras,

Almansa, Spain 2023

Deep in colour with well-integrated fine juicy
tannins, persistent and soft on the palate with a
silky, fruit-forward finish.

Nero D'Avola, Canapi, £6.50 £8.00 £34.00
Sicily, Italy

Bursting with intense ripe red berries & plum
flavours, supported by soff tannins and long
smooth finish.

Pinot Noir, Stoneburn, £7.50 £10.00 £44.00
Marlborough, New Zealand 2022

Light-bodied with notes of strawberry, cranberry,
black cherry, spice and subtle French oak for
softness.

Bordeaux ‘1883’ Maison Sichel, £35.00
Bordeaux, France, 2021

This Bordeaux has a deep ruby colour and
aromas of black fruits, such as blackcurrants and
blackberries, as well as a hint of oak and spices

Mendoza Malbec £7.50  £9.50 £40.00
Reserve, Finca Flichman

Caballero de la Cepa, Argentina, 2022

A combination of violets, cherries and oak
spice. On the palate, it is concentrated with
blackberries, ripe plums and tobacco leaves.
Sweet, ripe tannins balance the fruit.

Toscana IGT, Monte Antico, £54.00
Tuscanny, ltaly

Fine and complex with intense blackburrant
and black cherry notes, finished with attractive
cedar spice.

Cunning Plan Shiraz, Thistledown, £65.00
Mclaren Vale, South Australia,

Australia, 2023

Great depth of ripe plum and blackberry fruit
flavours. A full bodied wine with a succulent
palate, lively spices and fine velvety tannins.



CAIRNS COCKTAILS
ALL £12.50

VODKA

Vodka Martini
Reyka Vodka, Martini Extra Dry, served wet or
dry with a lemon Twist

Cosmopolitan
Absolute Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry
juice served with a dehydrated lime wheel

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua & Shot of Espresso

French Martini
Absolut Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

GIN

Negroni
Edinburgh Classic Gin, Campari and Martini
Rosso

Gin Martini
Tanqueray & Martini Extra Dry

Bramble
Tangueray, Lemon Juice & Créme de Mure

WHISKY

Old Fashioned
Arran 10 year, Angostura Bitters

Whisky Sours
Famous Grouse, Egg White, Lemon Juice &
Angostura Bitters

Rusty Nail
Glengoyne 10 year & Drambuie

RUM

Mojito
Havana 3, Mint, Lime and Soda

Daiquiri
Havana 3, Lime and simple syrup
Rum Sour

Kraken Rum, Egg White, Lemon Juice &
Angostura Bitters

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

French 75
Edinburgh Classic, Lemon Juice & Pommery

Champagne Cockiail
Courvoisier, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Cube &
Pommery

Bellini
White Peach Purée & Prosecco

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS
£8.50

Bramble
Non-Alcoholic Gin, Lemon, Simple Syrup,
Raspberry Puree

Raspberry Spritz

Jukes No.1 Non-Alc Sparkling wine, Non-Alc Gin,
Raspberry puree, Simple Syrup and Fevertree
Mexican Lime Soda

Passiflora
Passionfruit Puree, Apple, Lime, Simple Syrup,
Appletiser

SWEET WINE 125ml

Borrytis Sémillon Deen Vat 5, £8.00
De Bortoli, Piverina,

Australia, 2017

Luscious and infense with notes of citrus, apricot
and honey. Aged for 12 months in oak, giving
added complexity and development.

Lions de Suduiraut Sauternes, £7.50
France, 2013

White chocolate, apricot, honey, candied
lemon peel zest. Very classy!

PORT 75ml

NV Ruby Port, Sandeman, £7.50
Douro, Portugal

Brilliant ruby red in colour. On the nose the Ruby
Port shows clean, bright aromas of ripe plums
and strawlberries. sweetness.

2018 Unfiltered Late Bottles Vintage Port, £10.00
Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

Deep ruby in colour, this wine boasts intense and
complex aromas of ripe and juicy blackberries,
black cherries, strawberries and plums, married
with spicy notes and subftle hints of cocoa.



SHERRY 75ml

Diatomists Amontillado £7.00
Bright golden amber in colour, the nose is
intense recalling dried apricots and toast from
the wine's tender years under floor. Aged 12
years and 100% Palomino,

Diatomists Pedro Ximénez £9.50
Medium maroon with an amber edge, the nose
is packed with figs, dark chocolate, roasted
coffee and cigar box aromas. Very smooth

and balanced on the palate without cloying
sweetness, this is an elegant PX aged for 5 years
in bota and made from 100% Pedro Ximénex.

GIN 25ml
Eden Mill Golf £5.25
Eden Mill Love £5.75
Hendricks £5.75
Hendricks Grand Cabernot £6.00
Persie Zesty Citrus £6.25
Roku Gin £6.25
Silent Pool £5.75
Tanqueray £5.25
Tanqueray Sevillie £5.25
The Botanist £5.75
Caorunn £5.75
Ben Lomond £5.25
Lind & Lime £5.25
Seed Lip - Non Alcohoic £4.25
Edinburgh Classic £5.25
Edinburgh Seaside £5.25
Edinburgh Raspberry £5.25
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger £5.25
Edinburgh Elderflower & Goosberry £5.25
VODKA 25ml
Absolute £5.75
Absolute Vanilla £5.25
Grey Goose £6.25
Reyka £5.25
Discardeel grape £5.25
RUM 25ml
Barcardi £6.00
Havana Club 3 year £5.25
Havana Club 7 year £5.75
Kraken £5.75
Sailor Jerry £5.25
TEQUILA 25ml
Patron Silver £5.25
Patron Anejo Gold £8.25

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Speyside

Balvenie 12 year old

Balvenie Caribbean cask 14 year old
Balvenie French Oak 16 year old
Cragganmore 12 year old
Glenfiddich 12 year old

Glenfiddich 15 year old

Macallan Double Cask 12 year old

Lowland

Auchentoshan American Oak
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12 year old

Arran 10 year old

Highland

Aberfeldy 12 year old
Glengoyne 10 year old
Glengoyne 12 year old
Glengoyne 15 year old
Glenmorangie 12 year old
Glenrothes Whisky Makers Cut
Dalmore 12 year old
Dalmore 15 year old
Dalwhinnie 15 year old
Highland Park 18 year old
Oban 14 year old

Loch Lomond Original
Springbank 10 year old
Glen Scotia Double Cask

Islay

Ardbeqg 10 year old
Bowmore 12 year old
Lagavulin 16 year old
Bunnahabhain 12 year old

Blends

Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Black
Famous Grouse
Jamesons

Rye
Bulleit 95

Bourbon

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Markers Mark

Liqueurs
Disaronno
Drambuie

Glayva

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Cointreau

Baileys Irish Cream
Southern Comfort

25mil

£7.25
£9.75
£19.75
£6.50
£5.75
£7.95
£11.50

25ml

£6.25
£7.75
£6.75
£6.00

25ml
£7.25
£6.25
£7.50
£10.50
£6.25
£8.00
£12.50
£8.50
£6.50
£16.50
£11.50
£6.50
£10.50
£5.50

25ml
£6.75
£5.75
£11.50
£6.50

25ml

£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

25ml
£5.75

25ml

£5.25
£5.25
£6.25

25ml

£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£6.25
£5.50



Brandy
Courvoisier VSOP
Martel VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken

Birra Moretti
Cruzcampo
Cairns Craft Lager
Cairns Craft Ale
Inch’s

Heineken 00

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Schiehallion 330ml

Bitter & Twisted 500ml

Peroni 330ml

Corona 330ml

Birra Moreftti Zero 330ml
Thistly Cross Traditional 330ml
Thistly Cross Strawberry 330ml
Thistly Cross Elderflower 330ml
Guinness 538ml

Guinness 00 538ml

Deuchars IPA 500ml

Haggis Hunter 500ml

Birds & Bees

Joker Ipa

St Mungo Lager

March of the Penguins

FEVER TREE MIXERS

Tonic

Light Tonic
Lemonade
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Elderflower
Mediterraean

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Irn Bru

Irn Bru Sugar Free
Fresh Orange
Appletiser

Still Water 330ml/750ml
Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml

Half

£3.15
£3.50
£3.05
£3.10
£3.75
£2.90
£2.75

£3.85
£3.85

25ml
£6.25
£5.75
£8.25
£15.00

Pint

£6.25
£6.95
£6.10
£6.25
£7.50
£5.80
£5.50

£4.75
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.80
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£7.50

200ml

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95

All wines are subject to availability and if a wine

or vintage is unavailable a suitable replacement

will be recommended.

Food and Beverage intolerances: before you order your food and drinks please
speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot

guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.
Please note, a discretionary 10% service charge is added to all bills.



MURRAYSHALL.CO.UK

\O/_\
A\



