

DRINKS LIST

# CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ml BTL

# Pommery Brut Royal, NV, £17.00 £90.00 Champagne, France

Finesse & elegance. The signature style from Pommery with an equal blend Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier.

# Pommery Brut Rosé, NV, £19.00 £100.00 Champagne, France

Light in style and pale in colour with notes of red fruits including raspberry and wild strawberry.

# Prosecco "Il Fresco" £7.00 £36.00 Millesimaton, Villa Sandi

Very pale straw yellow and fine, persistent perlage. The aroma is fruityand flowery with hints of ripe golden apple and small mountain flowers. The dry, soft and flavoursome sensation on the palate is followed by a fruity and harmonious after-taste.

# Prosecco Rose, £7.50 £40.00 II Fresco Millesimato, Villa Sandi, Vento, Italy

A classy example of Prosecco rosé: peach and pear lead to subtle red berries. The mousse is delicate yet beautifully crafted to excite the palate. Wild strawberry and floral. Notes resolve the wine beautifully.

All wines are subject to availability and if a wine or vintage is unavailable a suitable replacement will be recommended.

# CAIRNS WINES

WHITE 125ml 175ml BTL

Sauvignon Blanc £5.00 £6.50 £25.00 'Alba', Santa Luz, Valle Central, Chile, 2023
A zingy sauvignon with signature lime and fresh cut grass flavours. A crisp clean finish rounds the wine off beautifully.

# Piquepoul, Henri de Richemer, £29.00 Cotes de Thau, France, 2023

A very bright yellow dress with gray reflects. A nose with floral aromas with a dominance of citrus.

Verdejo, El Picoteo, £6.00 £7.50 £32.00 Bodegas Piqueras, Almansa, Spain 2023 Fresh and lively on the palate with some sweetness to round out the acidity, flavours of mango, gooseberry and lemon.

125ml 175ml BTL

Bella Modella, £6.00 £7.50 £32.00 Pinot Grigio, Terre d'Abruzzo IGT, Abruzzo Italy, 2024

A beautifully, light, vibrant white to be appreciated for its zesty, citrus and green apple character and refreshing quality.

Chardonny Montsable, £6.50 £8.50 £37.00 Terres Fideles, IGP, Haute Vallee de L'Aude, France. 2021

Shiny yellow reflections, with aromas of fresh white peach and hazelnuts. Bright, fresh and quite racy with delicate notes of apricot and white peach and a crisp refreshing citrus finish.

**Alvarinho, Fiuza Tejo Portugal** £36.00 Pale green tinged lemon colour with tropical

fruits and citric flowers. Fresh passion fruit with mineral notes. A fresh wine with good texture and acidity and great finish.

Fiano Miopasso, Sicily, Italy \$42.00

A bright floral wine with aromas of lemon and honey suckle. Good weight in the mouth with orchard fruits and a fresh long finish.

Sancerre, Christian Salmon, £64.00 Loire, France, 2022

Clean and pure with notes of gooseberry, citrus, elderberry and grapefruit finished with mineral crispness.

ROSE 125ml 175ml BTL

Terras Lusas Rosé, £28.00 Vinho Regional Alentejano, Adega de Redondo, Alentejo, Portugal 2023

A vibrant wine with attractive aromas of red cherries, combined with exotic hints of lychee, which are echoed on the palate, with a rounded texture, sour cherry freshness and appealing finish

Chateau Routas, £7.00 £8.50 £35.00 Provence, France 2023

Freshly cut watermelon, ripe peach aromas and floral notes lead to a palate alive with wild strawberries and hints of mineral notes. Crisp acidity and a refreshing finish.

RED 125ml 175ml BTL

Merlot 'Alba', Santa Luz, £5.00 £6.50 £25.00 Valle Central, Chile, 2023

Easy drinking, soft and fruity wine with delicious plum and chocolate flavours.

Monastrell Syrah, £33.00 El Picoteo, Bodegas Piqueras, Almansa, Spain 2023

Deep in colour with well-integrated fine juicy tannins, persistent and soft on the palate with a silky, fruit-forward finish.

Nero D'Avola, Canapi, £6.50 £8.00 £34.00 Sicily, Italy

Bursting with intense ripe red berries & plum flavours, supported by soft tannins and long smooth finish.

Pinot Noir, Stoneburn, £7.50 £10.00 £44.00 Marlborough, New Zealand 2022

Light-bodied with notes of strawberry, cranberry, black cherry, spice and subtle French oak for softness.

Bordeaux '1883' Maison Sichel, £35.00 Bordeaux, France, 2021

This Bordeaux has a deep ruby colour and aromas of black fruits, such as blackcurrants and blackberries, as well as a hint of oak and spices

Mendoza Malbec £7.50 £9.50 £40.00 Reserve, Finca Flichman Caballero de la Cepa, Araentina, 2022

A combination of violets, cherries and oak spice. On the palate, it is concentrated with blackberries, ripe plums and tobacco leaves. Sweet, ripe tannins balance the fruit.

Toscana IGT, Monte Antico, £54.00 Tuscanny, Italy

Fine and complex with intense blackburrant and black cherry notes, finished with attractive cedar spice.

Cunning Plan Shiraz, Thistledown, £65.00 McLaren Vale, South Australia, Australia, 2023

Great depth of ripe plum and blackberry fruit flavours. A full bodied wine with a succulent palate, lively spices and fine velvety tannins.

#### CAIRNS COCKTAILS

ALL £12.50

#### **VODKA**

#### **Vodka Martini**

Reyka Vodka, Martini Extra Dry, served wet or dry with a lemon Twist

## Cosmopolitan

Absolute Vodka, Cointreau, lime and cranberry juice served with a dehydrated lime wheel

#### **Espresso Martini**

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua & Shot of Espresso

#### French Martini

Absolut Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

#### GIN

#### Negroni

Edinburgh Classic Gin, Campari and Martini Rosso

#### Gin Martini

Tanqueray & Martini Extra Dry

#### **Bramble**

Tanqueray, Lemon Juice & Crème de Mure

#### **WHISKY**

# Old Fashioned

Arran 10 year, Angostura Bitters

# **Whisky Sours**

Famous Grouse, Egg White, Lemon Juice & Angostura Bitters

#### **Rusty Nail**

Glengoyne 10 year & Drambuie

# **RUM**

# Mojito

Havana 3, Mint, Lime and Soda

#### Daiquiri

Havana 3, Lime and simple syrup

# **Rum Sour**

Kraken Rum, Egg White, Lemon Juice & Angostura Bitters

### **SPRITZ**

# **Aperol Spritz**

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

#### French 75

Edinburgh Classic, Lemon Juice & Pommery

#### Champagne Cocktail

Courvoisier, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Cube & Pommery

#### **Bellini**

White Peach Purée & Prosecco

# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£8.50

#### **Bramble**

Non-Alcoholic Gin, Lemon, Simple Syrup, Raspberry Puree

# **Raspberry Spritz**

Jukes No.1 Non-Alc Sparkling wine, Non-Alc Gin, Raspberry puree, Simple Syrup and Fevertree Mexican Lime Soda

# **Passiflora**

Passionfruit Puree, Apple, Lime, Simple Syrup, Appletiser

#### SWEET WINE

125ml

00.8£

£7.50

### Borrytis Sémillon Deen Vat 5, De Bortoli, Piverina, Australia, 2017

Luscious and intense with notes of citrus, apricot and honey. Aged for 12 months in oak, giving added complexity and development.

#### Lions de Suduiraut Sauternes, France, 2013

White chocolate, apricot, honey, candied lemon peel zest. Very classy!

#### PORT 75ml

## NV Ruby Port, Sandeman, £7.50 Douro, Portugal

Brilliant ruby red in colour. On the nose the Ruby Port shows clean, bright aromas of ripe plums and strawberries. sweetness.

# **2018** Unfiltered Late Bottles Vintage Port, £10.00 Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

Deep ruby in colour, this wine boasts intense and complex aromas of ripe and juicy blackberries, black cherries, strawberries and plums, married with spicy notes and subtle hints of cocoa.

SHERRY	75ml	SINGLE MALT WHISKY	25ml
Diatomists Amontillado Bright golden amber in colour, the nose intense recalling dried apricots and too the wine's tender years under floor. Age years and 100% Palomino,  Diatomists Pedro Ximénez Medium maroon with an amber edge, is packed with figs, dark chocolate, roa coffee and cigar box aromas. Very small balanced on the palate without cl sweetness, this is an elegant PX aged for in bota and made from 100% Pedro Xim	£9.50 the nose asted both loying or 5 years	Speyside Balvenie 12 year old Balvenie Caribbean cask 14 year old Balvenie French Oak 16 year old Cragganmore 12 year old Glenfiddich 12 year old Glenfiddich 15 year old Macallan Double Cask 12 year old  Lowland Auchentoshan American Oak Auchentoshan Three Wood Glenkinchie 12 year old Arran 10 year old	£7.25 £9.75 £19.75 £6.50 £5.75 £7.95 £11.50 25ml £6.25 £7.75 £6.75 £6.00
GIN	25ml	Highland Aborfoldy 12 year old	25ml
Eden Mill Golf	£5.25	Aberfeldy 12 year old Glengoyne 10 year old	£7.25 £6.25
Eden Mill Love	£5.75	Glengoyne 12 year old	£7.50
Hendricks	£5.75	Glengoyne 15 year old	£10.50
Hendricks Grand Cabernot	£6.00	Glenmorangie 12 year old	£6.25
Persie Zesty Citrus	£6.25	Glenrothes Whisky Makers Cut	£8.00
Roku Gin Silent Pool	£6.25 £5.75	Dalmore 12 year old Dalmore 15 year old	£12.50 £8.50
Tanqueray	£5.25	Dalwhinnie 15 year old	£6.50
Tanqueray Sevillie	£5.25	Highland Park 18 year old	£16.50
The Botanist	£5.75	Oban 14 year old	£11.50
Caorunn	£5.75	Loch Lomond Original	£6.50
Ben Lomond	£5.25	Springbank 10 year old	£10.50
Lind & Lime	£5.25 £4.25	Glen Scotia Double Cask	£5.50
Seed Lip - Non Alcohoic Edinburgh Classic	£5.25		
Edinburgh Seaside	£5.25	Islay	25ml
Edinburgh Raspberry	£5.25	Ardbeg 10 year old	£6.75
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.25	Bowmore 12 year old	£5.75
Edinburgh Elderflower & Goosberry	£5.25	Lagavulin 16 year old	£11.50
		Bunnahabhain 12 year old	£6.50
VODKA	25ml	Blends	25ml
		Monkey Shoulder	£5.50
Absolute	£5.75	Johnnie Walker Black	£4.50
Absolute Vanilla Grey Goose	£5.25 £6.25	Famous Grouse Jamesons	£4.50 £5.50
Reyka	£5.25	Jamesons	20.00
Discardeel grape	£5.25		
0.14.		Rye	25ml
		Bulleit 95	£5.75
RUM	25ml	Bourbon	25ml
Barcardi	£6.00	Jim Beam	£5.25
Havana Club 3 year	£5.25	Jack Daniels	£5.25
Havana Club 7 year	£5.75	Markers Mark	£6.25
Kraken	£5.75		
Sailor Jerry	£5.25		05 :
		Liqueurs	25ml
		Disaronno Drambuie	£5.25 £5.75
TEQUILA	25ml	Glayva	£5.75
ILOCUILA	ZUIII	Tia Maria	£5.25
Patron Silver	£5.25	Kahlua	£5.25
Patron Añejo Gold	£8.25	Cointreau	£5.75
•	-	Baileys Irish Cream	£6.25
		Southern Comfort	£5.50

Brandy	25ml
Courvoisier VSOP	£6.25
Martel VS	£5.75
Remy Martin VSOP	£8.25
Courvoisier XO	£15.00

# DRAUGHT BEER

	Half	Pint
Heineken	£3.15	£6.25
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.95
Cruzcampo	£3.05	£6.10
Cairns Craft Lager	£3.10	£6.25
Cairns Craft Ale	£3.75	£7.50
Inch's	£2.90	£5.80
Heineken 00	£2.75	£5.50

# **BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS**

Schiehallion 330ml	£4.75
Bitter & Twisted 500ml	£6.50
Peroni 330ml	£4.50
Corona 330ml	£4.50
Birra Moretti Zero 330ml	£4.50
Thistly Cross Traditional 330ml	£5.80
Thistly Cross Strawberry 330ml	£6.50
Thistly Cross Elderflower 330ml	£6.50
Guinness 538ml	£6.50
Guinness 00 538ml	£6.00
Deuchars IPA 500ml	£6.00
Haggis Hunter 500ml	£6.00
Birds & Bees	£7.50
Joker Ipa	£7.50
St Mungo Lager	£6.50
March of the Penguins	£7.50

# FEVER TREE MIXERS 200ml

Tonic	£3.25
Light Tonic	£3.25
Lemonade	£3.25
Soda Water	£3.25
Ginger Ale	£3.25
Ginger Beer	£3.25
Elderflower	£3.25
Mediterraean	£3.25

# SOFT DRINKS

Coke		£3.95
Diet Coke		£3.95
Coke Zero		£3.95
Fanta		£3.95
Sprite		£3.95
Irn Bru		£3.95
Irn Bru Sugar Free		£3.95
Fresh Orange		£3.95
Appletiser		£3.95
Still Water 330ml/750ml	£3.85	£4.95
Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml	£3.85	£4.95

All wines are subject to availability and if a wine or vintage is unavailable a suitable replacement will be recommended.

Food and Beverage intolerances: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Please note, a discretionary 10% service charge is added to all bills.

MURRAYSHALL.CO.UK

